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WORLDLINE S.A.

ISIN: FR0011981968

Overview

2024/09/17 17:30:00

Price
6.274 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.11% (0.07)

FR0011981968
WLN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Software
Stock

1,771 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.118 EUR (2,000)
6.43 EUR (2,000)
6.10 EUR

6.274 EUR

6.10 EUR

6.205 EUR
11.005 EUR
18,511
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013779,215776156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011981968&ID_NOTATION=106252589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011981968&ID_NOTATION=106252589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90aaa7543df3b9b9140f717664fe2102bf82607469d1c02a2fa752ccfa7448b7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a3da6c7eb55a9da7&time=1726703882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c453e11de2ff6dc05993130206cd8a20899b4668df48a91fb40fd101f884629&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=732c5833b9221629d&time=1726703882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a263a69b7a6201c8021c636478309c3b3962f8b6c9ffe9d80cd11661be13310c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb2dc6ff5c8393d5c&time=1726703882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be5c4e3f46142efab7b43b65e7254b8cb736d496f9a200978cff36cad517125d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7dc828a9da8ca265&time=1726703882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fe0086ac0e8631a71b535feda71a117a43c630fb7108ed88e14f2ec552af90a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed6c9aa3d0d2deb5d&time=1726703882&tool=RSC

WORLDLINE S.A.

Details

2024/09/17 17:30:00

Price
6.274 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.11% (0.07)

ISIN FR0011981968
Symbol WLN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,771 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.118 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.43 EUR (2,000)
Open 6.10 EUR
High 6.274 EUR
Low 6.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.205 EUR
VWAP 11.005 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,511
Trading volume -
Number of trades 17
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -40.29% -77.60% -90.78%
Perf (abs.) -4.23 -21.74 -61.75
Beta - - -
Volatility 59.92 104.01 68.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.261 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.063 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 9.963 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

12.635 EUR (9,730
15.800 EUR (2024/01/02
6.100 EUR (2024/09/17

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

(
28.110 EUR (2023/09/20
6.100 EUR (2024/09/17

All listings for WORLDLINE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:38 6.40 EUR 0.39 102

09/17
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 6.392 EUR 0.00 3

09/17
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 6.278 EUR 0.69 148

09/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:34 6.378 EUR 0.00 8

09/17
Munich 2024/ 08:08 6.284 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106252589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157647679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105900910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228088866

WORLDLINE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

17:30

17:25

20:00

18:02

17:35

19:30

08:08

6.274 EUR 0.00

6.238 EUR 0.00

5.744 EUR 0.00

7.00USD 0.01

6.25 EUR 25.19

- 0.00

5.724 EUR 0.00

6.228 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105668530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162682098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105510519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210169

WORLDLINE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Worldline

Contact Details
WORLDLINE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gilles Grapinet

Alessandro
Baroni

Charles-Henri de
Taffin

Christophe
Duquenne
Claude France
Eglantine
Delmas

Eric Heurtaux
Grégory
Lambertie
Jacques Guerin
Lisa Coleman
Marc-Henri
Desportes
Matthieu Destot
Michael
Steinbach
Niklaus Santschi
Olivier Burger
Pascal Mauzé
Roger Niederer

Vincent Roland

Wolf Kunisch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Georges Pauget
Michael Stollarz
Agnés Audier

Aldo Cardoso
Caroline Parot
Daniel Schmucki
Danielle Lagarde
Gilles Arditti

Giulia Fitzpatrick
Lorenz von Habsburg

Lothringen

Marie-Christine
Lebert

Mette Grimstad

Nazan Zaynep
Somer Ozelgin

Stephan Van
Hellemont

Thierry Sommelet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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